DEVICE DETAILS

NAME OF DEVICE
ESTABLISHMENT NAME
ROLE OF ESTABLISHMENT
REGISTRATION NO

BRAND NAME

MEDICAL DEVICE CATEGORY
DEVICE GROUPING TYPE

DEVICE DESCRIPTION

DEVICE INTENDED PURPOSE

VALIDITY DATE OF
REGISTRATION

LIST OF DEVICE

SV2 ELECTRIC HOSPITAL BED

STRYKER CORPORATION (MALAYSIA) SDN. BHD.
AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE
GMD24011639518A

STRYKER

HOSPITAL HARDWARE

SYSTEM

SV2 is an AC powered bed with a battery backup system. SV2 is for
patients to receive tretament for extended peirods of time at hospitals
and care centres. SV2 is an electromechanical MedSurgand ICU bed
with DC-powered actuators and controls to adjust the patient sleep
surface.

SV2 is for use by adult patients in MedSurg and ICU Setting requiring
the support of a hospital bed. Use this product with a patient sleep
surface. The SV2 bed frame mounted accessories and mattresses can
come in contact with human skin.

13/06/2018 - 12/06/2023

NO NAME OF DEVICE

1 SV2 Model 50 ICU Bed
2 SV2 Package Plus

3 SV2 Package Complete

IDENTIFIER

7500-000-050

7500-000-200

7500-000-300

4 7500-000-000 SV2 CONFIGURED 7500-000-000
5 TYPE G - ORANGE COILED CORD YM-100-039
6 BOLSTER FOR BED EXTENDER, 33 long x 71 cm wide x 18 cm high (1.4 kg) 7002-4-018
7 BOLSTER FOR BED EXTENDER, 33 long x 71 cm wide x 20 cm high (1.6 kg) 7002-4-020

8 BOLSTER WITH FIRE BARRIER FOR BED EXTENDER, 33 long x 71 cm wide x 7002-4-518

18 cm high (1.4 kg)

9 BOLSTER WITH FIRE BARRIER FOR BED EXTENDER, 33 long x 71 cm wide x 7002-4-520

20 cm high (1.6 kg)

10 2 STAGE STAINLESS STEEL IV POLE MMO017

6-07-2025 mdar.mda.gov.my

1/2 216.73.216.175



NO NAME OF DEVICE

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

UPRIGHT OXYGEN BOTTLE HOLDER (12 cm MAX DIAMETER)
LIFTING POLE

FOLEY BAG BASKET

Basic Foam Mattress, 200 cm long x 86 cm wide x 12 cm high (7.1 kg)
Basic Foam Mattress, 200 cm long x 86 cm wide x 14 cm high (8.2 kg)
Viscoelastic Mattress, 200 cm long x 86 cm wide x 12 cm high (8.6 kg)
7002-5-512 860X2000X120 MM FIREPROOF BARRIER VISCO BARRIER
7002-2-512 860X2000X120 MM FIREPROOF BARRIER MATTRESS
7002-2-514 860X2000X140 MM FIREPROOF BARRIER MATTRESS

VISCO FOAM MATTRESS WITH 7177 FIRE BARRIER, 200 CM LONG X 86 CM
WIDE X 12 CM HIGH (7.1 KG)

860X2000X140mm VISCOELASTIC MATTRESS WITH FLAME BARRIER

PROVITA STRAIGHT TYPE IV POLE

IDENTIFIER

MMO0O06

MMO003

MMO029

70022012

70022014

70025012

70025512

70022512

70022514

70025712

70025514

MMO60

6-07-2025 mdar.mda.gov.my 2/2

216.73.216.175



