

DEVICE DETAILS	
NAME OF DEVICE	SV2 ELECTRIC HOSPITAL BED
ESTABLISHMENT NAME	STRYKER CORPORATION (MALAYSIA) SDN. BHD.
ROLE OF ESTABLISHMENT	AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE
REGISTRATION NO	GMD24011639518A
BRAND NAME	STRYKER
MEDICAL DEVICE CATEGORY	HOSPITAL HARDWARE
DEVICE GROUPING TYPE	SYSTEM
DEVICE DESCRIPTION	SV2 is an AC powered bed with a battery backup system. SV2 is for patients to receive tretament for extended peirods of time at hospitals and care centres. SV2 is an electromechanical MedSurgand ICU bed with DC-powered actuators and controls to adjust the patient sleep surface.
DEVICE INTENDED PURPOSE	SV2 is for use by adult patients in MedSurg and ICU Setting requiring the support of a hospital bed. Use this product with a patient sleep surface. The SV2 bed frame mounted accessories and mattresses can come in contact with human skin.
VALIDITY DATE OF REGISTRATION	13/06/2018 - 12/06/2023

LIST OF DEVICE		
NO	NAME OF DEVICE	IDENTIFIER
1	SV2 Model 50 ICU Bed	7500-000-050
2	SV2 Package Plus	7500-000-200
3	SV2 Package Complete	7500-000-300
4	7500-000-000 SV2 CONFIGURED	7500-000-000
5	TYPE G - ORANGE COILED CORD	YM-100-039
6	BOLSTER FOR BED EXTENDER, 33 long x 71 cm wide x 18 cm high (1.4 kg)	7002-4-018
7	BOLSTER FOR BED EXTENDER, 33 long x 71 cm wide x 20 cm high (1.6 kg)	7002-4-020
8	BOLSTER WITH FIRE BARRIER FOR BED EXTENDER, 33 long x 71 cm wide x 18 cm high (1.4 kg)	7002-4-518
9	BOLSTER WITH FIRE BARRIER FOR BED EXTENDER, 33 long x 71 cm wide x 20 cm high (1.6 kg)	7002-4-520
10	2 STAGE STAINLESS STEEL IV POLE	MM017

NO	NAME OF DEVICE	IDENTIFIER
11	UPRIGHT OXYGEN BOTTLE HOLDER (12 cm MAX DIAMETER)	MM006
12	LIFTING POLE	MM003
13	FOLEY BAG BASKET	MM029
14	Basic Foam Mattress, 200 cm long x 86 cm wide x 12 cm high (7.1 kg)	70022012
15	Basic Foam Mattress, 200 cm long x 86 cm wide x 14 cm high (8.2 kg)	70022014
16	Viscoelastic Mattress, 200 cm long x 86 cm wide x 12 cm high (8.6 kg)	70025012
17	7002-5-512 860X2000X120 MM FIREPROOF BARRIER VISCO BARRIER	70025512
18	7002-2-512 860X2000X120 MM FIREPROOF BARRIER MATTRESS	70022512
19	7002-2-514 860X2000X140 MM FIREPROOF BARRIER MATTRESS	70022514
20	VISCO FOAM MATTRESS WITH 7177 FIRE BARRIER, 200 CM LONG X 86 CM WIDE X 12 CM HIGH (7.1 KG)	70025712
21	860X2000X140mm VISCOELASTIC MATTRESS WITH FLAME BARRIER	70025514
22	PROVITA STRAIGHT TYPE IV POLE	MM060